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Wisconsin Low Income Energy Advisory Committee Members

2025-2026

Eric Schrader

WEC Energy Group

eric.schrader@peoplesgasdelivery.com

Gary France

France Propane Service, Inc.

gary@francepropane.com

Gloria Cobb

Lac Du Flambeau Tribe

gcobb@ldftribe.com

James Fjorden

Xcel Energy

James.L.Fjorden@xcelenergy.com

Jamie Her

Aging and Disability Resource Center of
Dane County

Her.Jamie@countyofdane.com

Jason VanderVelden

Advocap, Inc.

jason.vandervelden@advocap.org

Karin Kirchmeier

Partners for Community Development

karin@partners4cd.com

Kristi Matz

LaCrosse County

kmatz@lacrossecounty.org

Maudwella Kirkendoll

Community Advocates

MaudwellaK@communityadvocates.net

Mitch Lederman

Madison Gas and Electric

mlederman@mge.com

Patrick Larkin

La Casa De Esparanza

plarkin@lacasadeesperanza.org

Sarah Schroeder

Employment Resources, Inc.

schroeder@eri-wi.org

Stacy Schumacher

Public Service Commission

stacy.schumacher@wisconsin.gov

Tim Heinrich

Municipal Electric Utilities of Wisconsin

theinrich@meuw.org

Tim Mather

West Cental Wisconsin CAP

tmather@wcap.org

Timothy Bruer

Energy Services, Inc.

tbruer@esiwi.com

Todd Stuart

Wisconsin Industrial Energy Group

tstuart@wieg.org

Tom Content

Citizens Utility Board of Wisconsin

content@cubwi.org

Tom Mayne

Couleecap, Inc.

tom.mayne@couleecap.org

Veronica Stober

Alliant Energy

veronicastober@alliantenergy.com
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